10
11

12

13

14

Long-term Debt

Short-term Debt

Preferred Stock

Common Equity

Customer Deposits

Deferred Income Taxes
Total Capital

$180,000,000

16,123,077

0
169,648,509

0
9,053

$365 780,639

$0

0

0

0

0

Q
lQ

$180 ,000,000
16,123,077

0
169,648,509

0

9,053
$365780639

($178,407,376)

(15,980,421)

0
(168,147,474)

0

Q
($362 535 ,271)

$1,592,624

142,656

0

1,501,035
0

9,053

~3 245368

49.07%

4.40%

000%
46.25%

0.00%

028%

10000%

6.64%

3.88%

0.00%

10.60%

600%

0.00%

3.26%

0.17%

0.00%

4.90%
0.00%

0.00%

8.33%

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

LOW

9,60%
787%

HIGH
1160 0fQ

879%

--­ -­

ORDER NO. PSC-12-0389-PAA-SU
DOCKET NO. 120076-SU
PAGE 19

Mid-County Services, Inc. Schedule No. 3-A

Statement of Wastewater Operations Docket No. 120076-SU

Year Ended 12/31/10

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission

Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted Revenue Revenue

Descri tion Utilit ments Per Utilit ments Test Year Increase Requirement

Operating Revenues: ~2,004,556 lQ ~2,004,556 lQ ~2 , 004,556 (~287,690) ~1,716,866

(14.35%)

Operating Expenses

2 Operation & Maintenance $1,056,316 0 $1 ,056,316 $28,114 $1,084,430 $1,084,430

3 Depreciation 186,657 0 186,657 (25 ,720) 160,937 160,937

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 118,664 0 118,664 (640) 118,024 (12,946) 105,078

6 Income Taxes 216,466 Q 216,466 (17,072) 199,394 (103,386) 96,008

7 Total Operating Expense $1 ,578 ,102 Q $1 ,578,102 ($15,318) $1 ,562,784 ($116,332) $1,446,452

8 Operating Income $426453 Q $426453 ~ 15..Jj] $441 771 ($171 358) $270414

9 Rate Base $3237293 $3237293 $3 2~5 368 $32.4.5..3.68

10 Rate of Return 1317% 1317% 1361 % 833%

--­

ORDER NO. PSC-12-0389-PAA-SU
DOCKET NO. 120076-SU
PAGE 20

Mid-County Services, Inc.
Adjustment to Operating Income
Year Ended 12/31/10

Schedule No. 3-8
Docket No. 120076-SU

Explanation Wastewater

Operation and Maintenance Expense
1 To remove operating expenses. (AF No. 4)
2 To reduce amortization expenses. (AF No. 5)

3 To expense capitalized items. (AF No. 7)
4 To remove expenses for other utilities. (AF No. 9)
5 To amortize Permit fees . (AF No. 1 0)

6 To remove Penalties . (AF No. 11)